Clery Report Daily Crime Log

Crimes Reported to Other Campus Administrators

Case Number | Date/Time Reported | Date/Time Occurred | Location of Occurrence | Incident Type | Criminal Offense Disposition
901954945 08/02/16 N/A 12/19/15 N/A Knott Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901935256 08/02/16 N/A 12/19/15 N/A Knott Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901901602 08/02/16 N/A 12/03/15 N/A O'Neill Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901839115 08/02/16 N/A 12/03/15 N/A Lyons Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901852261 08/02/16 N/A 12/03/15 N/A Lyons Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901849732 08/02/16 N/A 12/22/15 N/A Lyons Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901951880 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901882169 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Alumni Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901848001 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Alumni Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901923705 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901772860 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901897084 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A O'Neill Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901864278 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Dillon Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901891504 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901903875 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901816651 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901803939 08/02/16 N/A 12/04/15 N/A Lewis Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901838267 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901902399 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Duncan Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901943419 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Duncan Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901933281 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Duncan Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901940042 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Cavanaugh Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901950328 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Carroll Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901941194 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901954317 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Lyons Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901897358 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Dillon Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901818976 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Dillon Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901881128 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Dillon Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901913649 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Dillon Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901885810 08/02/16 N/A 12/05/15 N/A Alumni Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901814567 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Cavanaugh Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901758503 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901805718 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901764620 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901838267 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Stanford Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review
901921757 08/02/16 N/A 12/06/15 N/A Keough Hall Liquor Law Violation N/A OCS Review

8/3/2016 1of2



901897510
901865536
901954945
901928318
901928165
901803198
901920477
901921459
901940595
901911829
901814333
901925112
901888765
901903747
901819568
901937477
901893969
901916113
901875549
901906169

8/3/2016

08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16
08/02/16

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Clery Report Daily Crime Log

Crimes Reported to Other Campus Administrators

12/06/15
12/11/15
12/18/15
01/10/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/14/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/16/16
01/17/16
01/24/16

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Keough Hall
Keough Hall
Pasquerilla West Hall
O'Neill Hall
St. Edwards Hall
St. Edwards Hall
Keough Hall
Keough Hall
Keough Hall
Keough Hall
Keough Hall
St. Edwards Hall
Badin Hall
Badin Hall
Badin Hall
Pangborn Hall
Pangborn Hall
Keough Hall
Lewis Hall
Stanford Hall

Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation
Liquor Law Violation

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review
OCS Review

20of2



