## **Clery Report Daily Crime Log** Crimes Reported to Other Campus Administrators

Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location of Occurrence	Incident Type	Criminal Offense	Disposition
901954945	08/02/16 N/A	12/19/15 N/A	Knott Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901935256	08/02/16 N/A	12/19/15 N/A	Knott Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901901602	08/02/16 N/A	12/03/15 N/A	O'Neill Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901839115	08/02/16 N/A	12/03/15 N/A	Lyons Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901852261	08/02/16 N/A	12/03/15 N/A	Lyons Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901849732	08/02/16 N/A	12/22/15 N/A	Lyons Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901951880	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901882169	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Alumni Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901848001	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Alumni Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901923705	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901772860	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901897084	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	O'Neill Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901864278	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Dillon Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901891504	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901903875	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901816651	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901803939	08/02/16 N/A	12/04/15 N/A	Lewis Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901838267	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901902399	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Duncan Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901943419	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Duncan Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901933281	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Duncan Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901940042	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Cavanaugh Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901950328	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Carroll Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901941194	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901954317	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Lyons Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901897358	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Dillon Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901818976	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Dillon Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901881128	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Dillon Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901913649	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Dillon Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901885810	08/02/16 N/A	12/05/15 N/A	Alumni Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901814567	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Cavanaugh Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901758503	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901805718	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901764620	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901838267	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review
901921757	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	OCS Review

## **Clery Report Daily Crime Log** Crimes Reported to Other Campus Administrators

901897510	08/02/16 N/A	12/06/15 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901865536	08/02/16 N/A	12/11/15 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901954945	08/02/16 N/A	12/18/15 N/A	Pasquerilla West Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901928318	08/02/16 N/A	01/10/16 N/A	O'Neill Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901928165	08/02/16 N/A	01/12/16 N/A	St. Edwards Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901803198	08/02/16 N/A	01/12/16 N/A	St. Edwards Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901920477	08/02/16 N/A	01/14/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901921459	08/02/16 N/A	01/14/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901940595	08/02/16 N/A	01/14/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901911829	08/02/16 N/A	01/14/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901814333	08/02/16 N/A	01/14/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901925112	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	St. Edwards Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901888765	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Badin Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901903747	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Badin Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901819568	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Badin Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901937477	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Pangborn Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901893969	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Pangborn Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901916113	08/02/16 N/A	01/16/16 N/A	Keough Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901875549	08/02/16 N/A	01/17/16 N/A	Lewis Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review
901906169	08/02/16 N/A	01/24/16 N/A	Stanford Hall	Liquor Law Violation	N/A	<b>OCS</b> Review